
EASTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED 
COAL HOUSE, KOLKATA- 700 001 

 
ECL/KOL/SPOT E-AUCTION/ALLOC’ /JAN’16/39                           Dt :20.01.2016 
 
       

 SUB:   SPOT  E -AUCTION  OFFER  

  

ROAD SPOT E-AUCTION OFFER 27. 01. 2016 

Area Source 
Range / 

Grade 

Mid GCV 

( 

Kcal/Kg) 

Size 

Quantity 

Offered 

(Metric 

Tonne) 

Notified 

Price/ 

Reserve 

Price 

( Rs ) 

Weighbridge 

Details 

Salanpur 

DABOR OCP: 

: Salanpur A 

(B-II) 

 

5501 – 5800 / 

G6 

 

5650 

 

STM(-

250mm) 

7000 

 

2796 

 
Linked WB-
DABOR 
COLLY, 
Capacity- 25 
te, Location- 
Near –Dabor 
Colly 

Kajora 

CENTRAL 

KAJORA : 

Lower Kajora 

R-VIII T 

6401-6700 / 

G3 
6550 

STM(-

250mm) 
2000 

 

4070 

Central Kajora 

Colliery Sdg. 

Location 

Colliery Sdg 

CAP. 25 TE 

Dim. 

6.13mx2.46m 

Kajora  

Madhabpur:: 

Sonachara (R-

VIIIB)  

 

 

6101-6400 

/G4 

 

 

6250 

 

 

STM(-

250mm) 

1500 

 

 

3670 

Linked WB –

Near Pit No-

11, adjacent 

to CMAT(P) 

Ltd’s office, 

Capacity-60 

Te , 

Dimension-9 

M X 3M 

Kajora 

Naba Kajora:: 

Sonachara (R-

VIIIB) 

 

 

6101-6400 

/G4 

 

 

6250 

 

 

STM(-

250mm) 
1500 

 

 

3670 

Located 

adjacent to 

Nabakajora 

siding: 

Capacity 

60mt 

Dimension 

9mX3m 
 

Kenda  Sankarpur 

OCP:: Jambad 

 

6101-6400 / 

 
 

STM(-
20000 

 
Weigh Bridge 
at the entry of 
Mine 
premises.: 



(R-VIII) G4 6250 250mm)  

 

3670 

Capacity-60 
Te : 
Dimension -
9MX3M 

Sodepur DHEMOMAIN:: 
SRIPUR (R--VI) 

5801-6100 / 

G5 
5950 

STM(-

250mm) 1000 

 

2980 

Dhemomein 

coal Depot 

Cap:-60Te 

43’X11’ 

Sodepur 

Dhemomain:; 

Borachak (R-

VIII) 

6101-6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-

250mm) 750 
 

3670 

Dhemomein 
coal Depot 
Cap:-60Te 
43’X11’ 

Sodepur 
BEJDIH:: 

SRIPUR(R-VI)   

5501-5800/ 

G6 
5650 

STM(-

250mm) 500 
 
 

2796 

 WB,  AT BC 

INCLINE  

RANISAYER, 

CAP:60 TE, 

DIMENSION- 

40 FT X10.5 FT 

Sodepur 

CHINAKURI-3 

PIT : Borachak 

R-VIII 

6101-6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-

250mm) 
1500 

    

 

3670 

Chinakuri 

Road W.B. 

Cap-30 Te 

Dim-29’5’’ X 

9’10’’ 

Sodepur 

Narsamuda:: 

Narsamuda (R-

X ) 

6101-6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-

250mm) 2250 

 
 
 

3670 

Narsamuda 

Road WB 

Loc: 
Narsamuda 
colly Cap-
50Te 
43’x 11’ 

Satgram 

KALIDASPUR 

PROJECT:GH

USICK A ( R 

IX A) 

6101-6400 

/G4 

 

6250 

STM(-

250mm) 
1620 3670 

Kalidaspur Rd 

W.B. Capacity 

- 25 TE, Loca- 

Kalidaspur, 

Dim- 20' X 8' 

Satgram 

Nimcha  ( 

Extension 

Damalia 

Patch::Ghusick 

(R-IX) 

5801-6100 / 

G5 
5950 

STM(-

250mm) 7000 
 

2980 

Nimcha Road 
WB near 
Nimcha 
Colliery 
Siding, 
Capacity-30 
Te 
Dimension:- 
3M X 9M 

Sripur 
S.S.INCLINE: 

Sripur (R-VI) 
6101-6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-

250mm) 
1200 3670 

NEAR COAL 

DEPOT OF 

SSI 

COLLIERY; 

60 TONNES; 

10 WHEELER 

       NEAR COAL 



 
Sripur 

NINGHA: 
Dishergarh(R-
IV) 

6401-6700 / 
G3 

 
6550 

STM(-
250mm) 

700 
 

 
4070 

DEPOT OF 
SSI 
COLLIERY; 
60 TONNES; 
10 WHEELER  

Kunustoria 
Amritnagar:: 

Bogra (R-VI) 
6101-6400 / 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
250mm) 

1500 
 

3670 

Loacatio of 
W/B 
Amritnagar 
Colliery, Cap-
30 MT, DIM- 
6MX 2.4M 

Bankola  

Bankola 8No 

Pit:: Bonbahal 

(R-VIIA) 

6101-6400 / 
G4 

6250 
STM(-

100mm) 
2000 

 
3670 

Location: 
Bankola W/B 
No-I I Cap-60 
MT 

Bankola 

Shankarpur 

Millennium 

Incline::Jamba

d (R-VIII) 

6101-6400 / 
G4 

6250 
STM(-

100mm) 
2000 

 
 

3670 

Location: 
Bankola W/B 
No-I  Cap-60 
MT 

Bankola 

Shankarpur 

3&4 Pit :: 

Jambad (R-

VIII) 

6101-6400 / 
G4 

6250 
STM(-

100mm) 
2000 

 
3670 

Location: 
Shankarpur 
3/4  Cap-60 
MT 

 

RAIL SPOT E-AUCTION OFFER  FOR    27.01. 2016 

Area Pilot 
Range / 

Grade 

Mid 

GCV 

( 

Kcal/K

g) 

Size 

Quantit

y 

Offered 

( 

Rakes) 

Notified 

Price/ 

Reserve 

Price 

(Rs ) 

Weighbridge Details 

SALANPUR SLS – I 

5501-

5800 / 

G6 

 

5650 

 

STM (-

100mm) 
30 2796 

DALMIYA  RLWAY  

WB, NEAR 

SALANPUR 

STATION 

KAJORA UKA-I (PW) 

6101 – 

6400 

/G4 

6250 
STM (-

100mm) 
10 3670 

Andal Railway 

Weigh Bridge , : 

100MT 

 
 

 


